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Friday Coalition Meeting – January 24, 2025 
 
9 a.m. - Welcome message 
Purpose: Ask new people joining us to introduce themselves, and center those attending on the task before us. 
• Rosemary Powers, New Connections, rpowers@eou.edu 
 
9:10 a.m. - Cold weather check in 
Purpose: A brief check in regarding cold weather response, outreach areas, and supplies ahead of the weekend. 
• Rob Huff, Washington Low Income Housing Alliance, robh@wliha.org 
 
9:30 a.m. - Partner Spotlight: Tacoma Public Library 
Purpose: Learn about the re-opening of the downtown branch and how we can best support and interact with it. 
• Samie Iverson, Tacoma Public Library, siverson@tacomalibrary.org 
 
9:35 a.m. - Youth Services Panel Discussion 
Purpose: Create more understanding of existing servcies and how to make referrals. 
• Janne Hutchins, jannegee13@gmail.com 
 
10:05 a.m. - Government Updates 
Purpose: Understand current efforts underway. 
• Caleb Carbone, City of Tacoma, ccarbone@cityoftacoma.org 
• Devon Isakson, Pierce County Human Services, Devon.isakson@piercecountywa.gov 
• Jennie Schoeppe, Tacoma-Pierce County Health Department, jschoeppe@tpchd.org 
• Isiah Cocroft, Tacoma-Pierce County Health Department, icocroft@tpchd.org 
• Pierce County Emergency Management 
 
10:15 a.m. - Advocacy Updates 
Purpose: Learn about opportunities to advocate at the local, state, and national levels. Including a walk thru of 
how to sign in pro or con on a bill, how to navigate the state legislative site, etc. 
• Rob Huff, Washington Low Income Housing Alliance, robh@wliha.org 
 
10:25 a.m. - Pierce County Comprehensive Plan to End Homelessness update 
Purpose: Highlight any progress and upcoming meetings. 
• Rob Huff, Washington Low Income Housing Alliance, robh@wliha.org 
 
10:30 a.m. - Committee Updates 
Purpose: Hear any critical updates from Coalition committees. 
• All 
 
10:35 a.m. - Good Trouble Announcements and Success Stories 
Purpose: Share what folks are working on that would be amplified by sharing with the full Coalition. 
• All 
 
We look forward to seeing everyone at the meeting! 
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